Form for filing Rate Schedules Henderson County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	For Henderson and Webster Counties Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. Tar-3 Original SHEET NO. 4.1			
			CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	0.
			SHEET NO	•
	CLASSIFICATION	ON OF SERVICE		
	Approved Rate Schedule		RATE PER UNIT	
		T DAT UNIT		
-Inch Connections				
First 50,000 Gallons		\$94.80 Minimum		
Over 50,000 Gallons		1.40 Per 1,000		
-Inch Connections				
First 100,000 Gallons		\$164.80 Minimum		
Over 100,000 Gallons		1.40 Per 1,00		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increment a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2.010 gallons of water in any	ents of 10 gallons. Accordin at least 2,001 gallons of wa month shall pay the amount o	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.00 plus 3¢).	at least 2,001 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any mont 3.00 plus 5¢).	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.00 plus 3¢).	at least 2,001 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any month 3.00 plus 5¢). By the Italy Company any be added to keach bill.	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.05 for that month)	at least 2,001 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any month 3.00 plus 5¢). By the Intervet, Canadany be added to Keach bill.	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.05)	at least 2,001 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any mont 3.00 plus 5¢). By the Intervet, Cand any be added crokeach bill. JUL 2 7 1989 PURSUALLY 1989	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.00 plus 3¢).	at least 2,001 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any mont 3.00 plus 5¢). By the Intervet, Cand any be added to Keach bill.	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.05 for that month)	at least 2,001 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any mont 3.00 plus 5¢). By the Intervet, Cand any be added crokeach bill. JUL 2 7 1989 PURSUALLY 1989	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.05 for that month)	at least 2,001 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any mont 3.00 plus 5¢). By the Intervet, Cand any be added crokeach bill. JUL 2 7 1989 PURSUALLY 1989	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.05 for that month	at least 2,001 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any month 3.00 plus 5¢). By the Interview, Canadany be added Office and any be	gly, ter f		
The monthly charge for water usage in excess rates set out above shall be computed in increme a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any \$8.03 for the month (\$8.00 plus 3¢). A customer consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 shall pay the amount of \$8.05 for that month (\$8.05 for that month)	ents of 10 gallons. According at least 2,001 gallons of was month shall pay the amount of having a 5/8 inch meter who gallons of water in any mont 3.00 plus 5¢). By the Interior, Cand any be added to Keach bill. JUL 2 7 1989 PURSUALL SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	ter f h		